
Open days and Q&A sessions 

Please see our open day dates for this academic year below. It will be held as an in-person 

event. The Q&A sessions will be hosted by a member of our Senior Leadership Team. 

These events will provide an opportunity to ask questions to help you decide if it could be the 

right place for your son or daughter. You can also find out more about the admission 

process. 

Should we need to revert to a virtual format for an open day and Q&A session, we would 

communicate with anyone booked onto that open day. 

 

Ambitious College, Pears Campus at Capital City College, Tottenham, N15 4FY 

Thursday 16 October 2025: 11am-1pm 

Wednesday 26 November 2025: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Wednesday 21 January 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Thursday 26 February 2026: 11am-1pm 

Thursday 26 March 2026: 11am-1pm 

Thursday 23 April 2026: 11am-1pm 

Thursday 14 May 2026: 11am-1pm 

Thursday 18 June 2026: 11am-1pm 

 

Ambitious College, Pears Campus at West Thames College - TW7 4HS 

Friday 17 October 2025: 11am-1pm 

Friday 28 November 2025: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Friday 23 January 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Friday 27 February 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Friday 27 March 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Friday 24 April 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Friday 15 May 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

Wednesday 17 June 2026: 10.30am-12.30pm 

 

Book your place 

To book a place on a Q&A session, please email the Admissions team 

at admissions@ambitiousaboutautism.org.uk. Please include a telephone number in 

your email and a member of the team will call you back within one working day. 

  

Supported Internships programme information event 

mailto:admissions@ambitiousaboutautism.org.uk


Our information events for our Supported Internship programmes will open again from 

October onwards (dates and times will appear on our website in September).   

Applications are open for this year’s programme. We have a limited number of places each 

year, so please submit your application as soon as possible to avoid disappointment.  

You can arrange a visit/assessment by emailing the admissions team. If you are unable to 

attend the event, you can still apply by completing our online contact form. 

For more information about the programme, please email Gemma Mullan, Assistant 

Principal, Vocational Learning at gmullan@ambitiouscollege.org.uk. 

  

Virtual tours 

Experience what it’s like at our two campuses by viewing our virtual tours. 

  

 

http://ambitiouscollege.org.uk/supported-internships/contact
mailto:gmullan@ambitiouscollege.org.uk?subject=Supported%20internships
https://ambitiouscollege.org.uk/our-college/virtual-tour

